PRODUCTION FIELD HISTORY SHEET

Instructions: Fill out this Field History Sheet for all fields (organic, transitional and conventional). You can use your own form as long as it contains
the same information. List all inputs, including manure, used or planned for use. Inputs that have already been applied must include the rate and date
of application unless you are keeping separate input records. Keep copies for your files. This form should accompany your Organic Farm Plan

Questionnaire.

Code: O = Organic; T = In Transition/Conversion to Organic; C = Conventional

Producer Name

Code

Field #

Acres

2012 Crop

2011 Crop

2010 Crop

2009 Crop

Crop

Inputs

Crop

Inputs

Crop

Inputs

Crop

Inputs

Yolo Certified Organic Agriculture

70 Cottonwood St., Woodland, CA 95695 « (530) 666-8140 » FAX (530) 662-6094

Production Field History Sheet Yolo ORG-103 (Rev 04/06)




	PRODUCTION FIELD HISTORY SHEET
	Acres

